Fairfield Area High School

Girls JH Varsity & JV Volleybali

Volleyball, Girls JH Varsity

2018 - 2019 Season

Date Time H-A [Opponent Dismiss Depart

Mar 25 Mon |5:00 PM A |York Suburban Senior High School 1:15 PM 1:30 PM

Mar 27 Wed |4:00 PM H |Red Lion High

Apr 01 Mon |4:00 PM H [Susquehannock High School

Apr 03 Wed |4:00 PM A |Central York High School
Apr 08 Mon |4:00 PM H |West York Area High School

Apr 10 Wed |4:00 PM A |Spring Grove Area High School
Apr 15 Mon |4:00 PM H |South Western Senior High School

Apr 17 Wed |4:00 PM H |New Oxford High School

Apr 24 Wed [4:00 PM A [Hanover High School
Apr 29 Mon |4:00 PM H |Littlestown Senior High School

May 01 Wed [4:15PM A |Bermudian Springs High School 2:25 PM 2:40 PM

May 06 Mon |3:45 PM A |Gettysburg Area High School 2:25PM 2:40 PM

May 08 Wed [4:00 PM H |Delone Catholic High School H

Volleyball, Girls JH JV

Date Time H-A |Opponent Dismiss Depart

Mar 25 Mon |4:00 PM A |York Suburban Senior High School 1:15 PM 1:30 PM

Mar 27 Wed |5:00 PM H |Red Lion High

Apr 01 Mon |5:00 PM H [Susquehannock High School

Apr 03 Wed [5:00 PM A |Central York High School
Apr 08 Mon |5:00 PM H [West York Area High School

Apr 10 Wed |5:00 PM A |Spring Grove Area High School
Apr 15 Mon |5:00 PM H [South Western Senior High School

Apr 17 Wed |5:00 PM H |New Oxford High School

Apr 24 Wed [5:00 PM A |Hanover High School
Apr 29 Mon |5:00 PM H |Littlestown Senior High School

May 01 Wed [5:15PM A |Bermudian Springs High School 2:25 PM 2:40 PM

May 06 Mon |4:45 PM A |Gettysburg Area High School 2:25PM 2:40 PM

May 08 Wed [5:00 PM H [Delone Catholic High School H

VOLLEYBALL




